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YEAR 2011 — 12 IN BRILEF

Sl1. | Festival/Occasion/Observation/ Gregorian Days of
No. | Activities Calendar the Week
1. Summer vacation upto 09-06-2011 | Thursday
2. Resuming of Classes for I+I+] system 10-06-2011 Friday
3. First Year Student Admission Counselling | 23-06-2011 | Thursday
4. Kharchi Puja 08-07-2011 Friday
5. Ker Puja 23-07-2011 | Saturday
6. Independence Day 15-08-2011 Monday
7. Janmashtami 22-08-2011 Monday
24-08-2011 | Wednesday
8. Cultural Programmed& Fresher’s Welcome To &
25-08-2011 | Thursday
9. Holiday on Principal’s Discretion 26-08-2011 Friday
10. | Idu’lFitr 31-08-2011 | Wednesday
11. | College Foundation Day 21-09-2011 | Wednesday
12. | Mahalaya 27-09-2011 Tuesday
03-10-2011 Monday
13. | Durga Puja Vacation To &
24-10-2011 Monday
14. | Kali Puja 26-10-2011 | Wednesday
15. | Idu’lZuha (Bakrid) 07-11-2011 Monday
25-11-2011 Friday
16. | Annual Sports, 2011 To &
26-11-2011 | Saturday
17. | World Disabled Day 03-12-2011 | Saturday




18. | Muharram 06-12-2011 | Tuesday
Part-1, Part-II & Part-IIT Test 03-01-2012| Tuesday

19. Examination To &

13-01-2012 Friday
20. | Netaji’s Birthday 23-01-2012 Monday
21. | Republic Day 26-01-2012 | Thursday
22. | Saraswati Puja 28-01-2012 | Saturday
23. | Maha Shivratri 20-02-2012 Monday
24. | Observance of National Science Day 28-02-2012 Tuesday
25. | Holi 08-03-2012 | Thursday
26. | Good Friday 06-04-2012 Friday
27. | Biju Festival 13-04-2012 Friday
28. | Garia Puja 20-04-2012 Friday
29. | May Day 01-05-2012 Tuesday
30. | Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 08-05-2012 Tuesday

11-05-2012 Friday
31. | Summer Vacation To &

09-06-2012 | Saturday

Total Working Days : 240.

Total Teaching Days : 182.
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June 2011 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days = 17 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 16 days
¢ Holidays = 13 days
% Summer vacation upto-09/06/2011

% First year student admission counselling on-23/06/2011

% Resuming of Classes for 1+1+1 system from 10/06/11 onwards
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July 2011 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days = 23 days
% No of Teaching Days= 23 days
+ Holidays = 08 days:
» 08/07/2011- Kharchi Puja
»> 23/07/2011- Ker Puja.
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August 2011 at a Glance
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% No. of Working Days = 22 days
No. of Teaching Days = 20 days
Holidays = 09 days:
» 15/08/2011- Independence Day;
» 22/08/2011- Janmastami;
Cultural Programme &Fresher’s Welcome: 24/08/2011 & 25/08/2011
26/08/2011- Holiday on Principal’s Discretion,

> 31/08/2011 - Idul Fitr.
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September 2011 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days = 24 days
No. of Teaching Days = 23 days
Holidays = 06 days:
»> 27/09/2011- Mahalaya;
% 21/09/11: Observance of College Foundation Day
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October 2011 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days = 06 days

% No. of Teaching Days = 06 days
% Holidays = 25 days:
> 26/10/2011- Kali Puja,

» 03/10/2011 - 24/10/2011 — Durga Puja Vacation.
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November 2011 at a Glance
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% No. of Working Days = 25 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 23 days
Holidays = 05 days:

» 07/11/2011- Idul Zuha (Bakrid).
¢ Annual sports: 25/11/2011 to 26/11/2011
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December 2011 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days = 24 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 24 days
*» Holidays = 07 days:

> 06/12/2011- Muharram

» 03/12/2011- World Disabled Day,
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January 2012 at a Glance

% No. of Working days = 22 days
% No. of Teaching days = 12 days
% Holidays = 09 days:

» 23/01/2012 Netaji’s Birthday,

» 26/01/2012 Republic Day
28 /01/2012 — Saraswati Puja
03/01/2012-13/01/2012 Test Examination of Part-1, Part-11, Part-I1I
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February 2012 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days = 23 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 22 days
% Holidays = 06 days:
» 20/02/2012- MahaShivratri.
% Observance of National Science day-28/02/2012
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March 2012 at a Glance
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% No. of Working days = 25 days

No. of Working days = 13 days

Classes upto 17/03/12

23/03/12: Beginning of Final Examination for 1+1+1 System

Holidays = 06 days:
> 08/03/2012 — Holi.
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April 2012 at a Glance
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No. of Working Days = 22 days

No. of Teaching Days = Nil

Holidays = 09 days:
» 06/04/2012- Good Friday,
» 13/04/2012- Biju Festival;
> 20/04/2012 — Garia Puja.

Continuation of Final Examination for 1+1+1 System Throughout

the Month
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May 2012 at a Glance
% No. of Working Days =7 days
% No. of Teaching Days = Nil
* Holidays = 24 days:
» 01/05/2012- May Day,

» 08/05/2012 - Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore,
% Summer Vacation from 11/05/12 t0 09/06/12.




